rA T 93296 2.15 933.34 920.23 89,669,095
FTSE T 225731 2.45 2257.31  2224.08 83,309,919
FTSEA T 559.24 2.21 559.24 551.65 88,519,373
FTSEM 1 1559.27 2.07 1563.73  1535.42 3,847,347
FTSEB T 496.82 3.52 497.81 486.77 37,561,701
~ KNHsHmETOXON B
AVOSLKEG 94 Mtwtikég 23
3T0Bepég 42 Xwpig Kivnon 24
Juv.Tiipog Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta
89,669,095 16,850,060 72,819,034
FTSE202 T 2252.00 2.27 399.00 2228.00 2257.25
DTR203 T 651.2500  2.12 4 651.2500 651.5000
ADMIE203 T 2.5200 2.02 14 2.5200 2.5200
ALPHA20: T 1.2800 3.23 15,457 1.2500 1.3000
BELA203 T 13.4000 0.75 38 13.4000  13.6000
CENER20: T 3.8200 1.33 480 3.7400 3.8700
EEE203 T 29.4500 0.07 61 29.2500  29.4600
ELLAKTOR{  1.2600 -2.33 1,151 1.2400 1.2900
ELPE203 T 6.6300 0.76 19 6.6300 6.6800
ETE203 T 3.2900 6.13 8,616 3.1400 3.3000
EUROB203 T  0.9840 2.39 1,578 0.9740 0.9950
EXAE203 T 3.9700 2.58 32 3.9300 3.9800
EYDAP203 — 7.6900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
FOYRK20: T 4.3800 2.58 76 4.3500 4.4000
GEKTERNA T 9.5200 117 153 9.5000 9.6000
HT0203 T 17.2400 2.80 118 16.9500  17.3800
INTRK203 T 1.7400 1.75 146 1.7400 1.7600
LAMDA20: T 7.0300 0.29 74 7.0300 7.0900
MIG203 T 0.0330 3.13 364 0.0330 0.0340
MOH203 T 14.6000 1.32 43 14.5800  14.7000
MYTIL203 T 15.2600 2.28 432 15.0800  15.2600
0PAP203 T 13.1500 4.12 122 12.7800  13.1500
PPA203 T 17.5000 1.21 12 17.5000  17.6300
PPC203 T 8.7400 2.70 1,178 8.4600 8.8500
TENERGY2 T 12.9200 3.44 41 12.6500  12.9200
TITC203 T 14.4000 0.56 15 14.4000 14.4700
TPEIR203 T 1.4700 4.26 2,116 1.4300 1.4700
vio203 T 4.8200 2.77 253 4.7900 4.8800
EUR/USD | 1.1283 -0.20 1.1272 1.1311 1.1305
EUR/GBP | 0.8351 -0.20 0.8341 0.8375 0.8368
EUR/JPY T 1289740 0.7 128.5940  129.1290
EUR/CHF T 1.0389 0.11 1.0361 1.0392 1.0378
EUR/AUD | 15757 -0.25 1.5714 1.5810 1.5797
EUR/CAD | 1.4246 -0.15 1.4163 1.4277 1.4267
CENER T 3.8700 3.20 327,314  3.8750 3.7550
CNLCAP | 8.7500 -0.57 153 8.8000 8.6000
TITC J 14.3400 -0.28 31,673  14.5000  14.3400
ABA= J 0.9580 -3.52 281,883  1.0200 0.9540
ABE 1 0.4600 -1.71 14,811 0.4770 0.4600
AMMHE T 2.5200 0.80 151,373 2.5300 2.5000
AAMY T 2.1000 294 13,972 2.1300 2.0900
ANDA T 1.2900 4.03 HitHHH#E#E 1.2900 1.2585
ANAPO - 7.8000 0.00 884 7.9500 7.8000
APAIT T 5.3500 2.88 61,650 5.4200 5.2000
AIKO T 2.2400 3.70 17,058 2.2400 2.1900
AITAK ! 8.8000 -1.68 526 8.9000 8.8000
ATEK — 04320 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATT 1 0.1686 -0.47 526,055 0.1720 0.1670
ATTIKA T 1.1250 0.45 9,631 1.1500 1.1200
BIO T 4.8000 2.13 216,292 4.8650 4.7500
BIOKA - 1.5000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BIOZK T 0.6580 0.61 51,263 0.6700 0.6520
BOzyz T 1.9600 1.55 200 1.9600 1.9600
BYTE T 3.7000 5.71 134,228 3.7000 3.4300
TEBKA T 1.2400 0.81 1,095 1.2450 1.2300
TEKTEPNA T 9.5200 1.06 91,994 9.6400 9.4300
AAIOE - 3.2600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AEH T 8.6650 2.54 1,267,527 8.8000 8.4000
AOMIK T 0.7580 1.34 195 0.7600 0.7400
APOME - 0.4000 0.00 18,318 0.4100 0.3980
EBPO® | 0.9400 -3.89 2,259 0.9800 0.9400
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932,96

920

913.36

OEP T
KOYAA 7T
®OBMEZZ T
a1
MAzon T
ETE T
MONTA T
BYTE 7T
Kypio T
BoTr 1
onan T
oriro 1
AYK )
nep 1
ANEK T
ENsIA T

ANOA T
OTE T
AEH )
ETE T
EYPOB T
onan 1
MYTIA T
nep 71
MMEAA T
AAMBDA T
EEE )
MOH 1
CENER T
BIO )
TEKTEPN. T

XAG/USD {
XAU/USD { 1,834.05
128.7610 XPD/USD T 2,349.33
XPT/USD T 1,049.97

EEE
EKTEP
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAA
EANAKTC
EANE
EAZTP
EATON
EAXA
ENTEP
EMZIA
EZYMB
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYNIK
EYPQB
EXAE
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT

=
+
4
+
{
X
{
X
4
+
4

e T e A |

INND T
INTEK T
INTEPKO 1

0.5880
0.4500
0.0676
0.2460
1.7600
3.3000
0.6300
3.7000
1.5400
0.5800
13.1700
0.1730
1.5200
1.4690
0.0940
4.5900

1.2900
17.2050
8.6650
3.3000
0.9786
13.1700
15.2000
1.4690
13.3600
6.9900
29.7000
14.5200
3.8700
4.8000
9.5200

23.77

29.7000
1.2200
6.0500
0.4900
1.9100
18.9200
1.2600
6.6400
2.4700
1.7600
1.9500
5.4000
4.5900
0.6050
3.3000
4.6400
7.6400
5.7800
0.9786
3.9500
1.8150
0.7680
1.4950
2.0500
4.4800
3.4400
7.1000

10.53
7.14
6.96
6.03
6.02
591
5.88
571
5.48
5.45
5.36
4.85
4.83
4.48
4.44
4.32

4.03
2.35
2.54
591
0.89
5.36
2.49
4.48
0.75
0.14
0.34
1.68
3.20
213

-0.25
-0.73
6.40
1.81

0.34
1.67
0.83
2.08
-0.52
0.85
-2.85
0.76
1.65
233
2.63
0.00
4.32
0.83
591
0.87
0.79
2.85
0.89
2.86
1.68
2.13
3.82
0.00
3.23
3.61
0.71

32,730
51,141
3,561,158
39,145
1
3,054,390
5,110
134,228
28,653
15,518
359,396
216,604
7,128
2,646,919
37,810
38,136

17,715,148
11,649,145
10,928,499
9,937,116
6,053,403
4,656,371
4,481,862
3,856,034
3,041,540
2,115,986
1,453,593
1,296,262
1,256,705
1,040,740
873,663

23.58
1,831.35
2,183.52
1,027.19

49,423
7,392
790
2,627
6,340
4,637
661,619
52,244
6,520
12,950
165,496
9,697
38,136
21,664
3,054,390
3,281
26,240
10,534
6,148,831
36,378
4,755
149,165
5,362
44,881
378
26,748
1,100

0.5900
0.4540
0.0680
0.2460
1.7600
3.3000
0.6800
3.7000
1.5800
0.5800
13.1700
0.1730
1.5300
1.4690
0.0940
4.6200

1.2900
17.4000
8.8000
3.3000
0.9900
13.1700
15.2500
1.4690
13.5700
7.1000
29.7000
14.6900
3.8750
4.8650
9.6400

23.97

0.5260
0.4290
0.0646
0.2400
1.7600
3.1690
0.6150
3.4300
1.4600
0.5500
12.7400
0.1710
1.4900
1.4240
0.0910
4.4800

1.2585
16.9100
8.4000
3.1690
0.9730
12.7400
15.0400
1.4240
13.3100
6.9800
29.2800
14.4800
3.7550
4.7500
9.4300

Silver / $

1,850.15 Gold/$
2,382.01 Palladium
1,064.77 Platinium

29.7000
1.2500
6.0500
0.5020
1.9500

19.1000
1.2950
6.6700
2.5200
1.7800
1.9600
5.6000
4.6200
0.6300
3.3000
4.6700
7.7300
5.8400
0.9900
3.9650
1.8300
0.7680
1.5000
2.1000
4.5000
3.5700
7.1000

29.2800
1.2050
5.9000
0.4750
1.8500
18.7600
1.2420
6.5300
2.4400
1.7300
1.9380
5.3800
4.4800
0.5700
3.1690
4.6000
7.6400
5.7000
0.9730
3.8400
1.7850
0.7470
1.4400
2.0400
4.3800
3.3900
7.1000

AEBN 4
XAIAE |
AOYAH |
EBPOO {
ABAZ |
EAAAKT L
SAPAN |
TEKTEPI {
ABE
MAGIO {
ASTAK 4
®OYNT |
KAM |
INTET | 0.9160
AAMWZ | 21.0000
MOYZK |  0.6680

0.2720
0.6650
2.4000
0.9400
0.9580
1.2600
1.4900
95.8302
0.4600
0.5800
8.8000
0.6600
0.6800

ANOA T
EYPQB T
®BMEZ T
ETE 1T
mir
nep 71
AEH T
ote 1T
EAAAKT 4
ATT
onan T
CENER T
AAMAA T 6.9900
MYTIA T 15.2000
ABA= | 0.9580

1.2900
0.9786
0.0676
3.3000
0.0330
1.4690
8.6650
17.2050
1.2600
0.1686
13.1700
3.8700

DJ T 34,456.95
COMPX T 13,774.94
S&P50C T 4,424.34
DAX T 15,469.23
CAC40 T 6,991.00
NIKKEI { 27,011.33

INTET | 0.9160
INTKA T 1.7260
KAMN T 2.1100
KAPEA T 282.0000
KEKP T 1.8800
KEMEN 3.0000
KAM 0.6800
KMOA — 3.2200
KOPAE T 0.4990
KOYAA T 0.4500
KOYEZ T 19.0800
KPI - 8.3000
KTHAA — 1.7700
KYPIO T 1.5400
AAMAA T 6.9900
AAMW/ | 21.0000
AANAK T 1.0700
AEBK — 0.3800
AEBM { 0.2720
Aoroz T 1.1100
AOYAH {  2.4000
AYK T 1.5200
MAOIO | 0.5800
MEBA — 2.0000
MENTI T 4.6800
MEPKO — 48.2000
mIr T 0.0330

<« |

-9.33
-5.00
-4.00
-3.89
-3.52
-2.85
-2.61
=251l
-1.71
-1.69
-1.68
-1.49
-1.45
=2
-0.94
-0.89

4.03
0.89
6.96
591
3.13
4.48
2.54
2.35
-2.85
-0.47
5.36
3.20
0.14
2.49

1.74
1.56
2.28
2.24

=125
2.13
0.48
0.71
2.73
0.00
-1.45
0.00
331
7.14
0.95
0.00
0.00
5.48
0.14
-0.94
0.94
0.00
-9.33
2.78
-4.00
4.83
-1.69
0.00
1.30
0.00
3.13

270
271
600
2,259
281,883
661,619
1,040
5
14,811
76
526
6,150
17,772
1,726
100
10,497

13,855,206
6,148,831
3,561,158
3,054,390
2,817,847
2,646,919
1,267,527

677,545
661,619
526,055
359,396
327,314
301,043
295,899
281,883

0.2720
0.6650
2.4600
0.9800
1.0200
1.2950
1.5200
96.5010
0.4770
0.6200
8.9000
0.6800
0.6900
0.9280
21.0000
0.6760

0.2720
0.6650
2.4000
0.9400
0.9540
1.2420
1.4900
95.5500
0.4600
0.5800
8.8000
0.6600
0.6740
0.8880
21.0000
0.6440

1.2900
0.9900
0.0680
3.3000
0.0336
1.4690
8.8000
17.4000
1.2950
0.1720
13.1700
3.8750
7.1000 6.9800
15.2500 15.0400
1.0200 0.9540

1.2585
0.9730
0.0646
3.1690
0.0325
1.4240
8.4000
16.9100
1.2420
0.1670
12.7400
3.7550

Dow Jones

Nasdaq
S&P 500

German Index

1,726
95,984
5,450
11
15,494
0
17,772
450
35,900
51,141
17,688
3,863
8
28,653
301,043
100
180
0
270
9,244
600
7,128
76
41
1,500
77
2,817,847

Paris
Nikkei

0.9280
1.7600
2.1900
288.0000
1.9280
0.0000
0.6900
3.2200
0.5000
0.4540
19.1200
8.4400
1.8800
1.5800
7.1000
21.0000
1.1000
0.0000
0.2720
1.1200
2.4600
1.5300
0.6200
2.1200
4.7200 4.6700
49.2000 47.8000
0.0336  0.0325

0.8880
1.7260
2.0900
282.0000
1.8400
0.0000
0.6740
3.2200
0.4900
0.4290
18.6000
8.3000
1.6600
1.4600
6.9800
21.0000
1.0700
0.0000
0.2720
1.0500
2.4000
1.4900
0.5800
2.1000




PH2IO AEATIO TIMQN

MIN T 0.6550 2.34 110 0.6550 0.6550 PEBOIA T 1.2500 0.81 11,326 1.3500 1.2500
MOH T 14.5200 1.68 88,854 14.6900 14.4800 IAP T 88100 173 24,585 8.8200  8.6600
MONTA T 0.6300 5.88 5,110 0.6800 0.6150 3APAN | 14900 -2.61 1,040 1.5200 1.4900
MoTO T 2.2100 231 71,738 2.2500 22000 3IENTP T 03040 3.40 94,339 0.3080 0.2970
MOYZK | 0.6680 -0.89 10,497 0.6760 0.6440 3IAMA T 25000 0.81 4,376 2.6400  2.4800
MMEAA T 13.3600 0.75 226,609 13.5700 13.3100 3MEIZ T 9.7800 2.95 521 9.8000  9.5000
MMPIK T 2.1600 0.93 36,720 2.1800 2.1400 M — 0.7500 0.00 5,536 0.7500  0.7150
MYTIA T 15.2000 2.49 295,899 15.2500  15.0400 :MYP — 0.2040 0.00 151 0.2420  0.2420
NAKA:Z - 2.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TENEPT T 12.8200 3.05 51,626 12.9200 12.4400
NAYM T 1.1000 3.77 8,057 1.1000 1.0600 TZKA T 28700 287 16,876 2.9000  2.7900
ZYAK T 0.2460 6.03 39,145 0.2460 0.2400 TPAITOP| 1.2000 -0.83 L S 1.2100 1.2000
ZYAN — 0.2500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  OIEP T 05880 10.53 32,730 0.5900  0.5260
Oone T 26.0000 4.00 1,635 26.0000 25.0000 ®AEZO - 6.6000 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
OAN T 17.4200 1.28 7,347 17.5000 17.3400 OPAK T 43900 3.66 95,772 4.3900  4.2750
OAYMN T 1.8000 0.90 38,865 1.8280 1.7800 XAIAE | 0.6650 -5.00 271 0.6650  0.6650
OnAn — 13.1700 5.36 359,396  13.1700  12.7400
OTE T 17.2050 2250 677,545 17.4000 16.9100
OTOEA T 9.6600 0.84 50,571 9.8300 9.5200
MNAIP - 1.1700 0.00 6,514 1.2000 1.1400
nAn T 2.7200 3.03 8,094 2.7200 2.6800
MEIP T 1.4690 4.48 2,646,919 1.4690 1.4240
netPo T 7.4200 1.37 5,779 7.4800 7.3200
NAAG T 6.2500 2.46 38,495 6.2900 6.2200
MAAIZ T 3.9800 1.02 2,236 4.0000 3.9400
MAAKP  — 18.1000 0.00 90 18.4000  18.1000
MNAK — 6.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MPEMIA | 1.6400 -0.61 44,676 1.6700 1.6400
MPONTEA —  9.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

nPo® T 6.7600 2.42 18,715 6.7600 6.6200

REALCON: T 2.6700 1.91 12,633 2.7600 2.6400 OMTPON — 2.4400 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ATPAST T 5.7500 0.88 1,317 5.7500 57000 MNEP® T 55400 2.97 18,011 5.6400  5.5000
BINTA - 4.7600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®BMEZZT 0.0676 6.96 3,561,158 0.0680  0.0646
EX J  0.6600 -0.75 150 0.6600 0.6600 ®OYNTA! 0.6600 -1.49 6,150 0.6800  0.6600
KAIPOME: T 0.1566 4.26 80,610 0.1636 0.1500
MAzOM T 1.7600 6.02 1 1.7600 1.7600

NTOMAEP — 0.6000 0 0.0000

AAAK — 9.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AABI T 07200 141 16,484 0.7300  0.7150
AAAT — 3.5600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AIBAN — 0.1900 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AKPIT — 0.6200 0.00 20 0.5150 0.5150 MNOTK - 0.7200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
ANEK T 0.0940 4.44 37,810 0.0940 0.0910 NIKAX - 1.2400 0.00 15,577 1.3000  1.2400
ANEN — 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MPA J 03580 -0.56 4,557 0.3600  0.3060
ANEMO - 0.1080 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ATOK — 0.0660 0.00 4,937 0.0660  0.0660
BAPI — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 znYP — 0.2040 0.00 151 0.2420  0.2420
BAPNH - 0.3720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  YAAKO - 0.1370 0.00 150 0.1500  0.1500
BIOT T 0.5800 5.45 15,518 0.5800 05500 ©PITO T 01730 4.85 216,604 0.1730  0.1710
BIZ — 1.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AOYPO - 0.2900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMIAK T 0.2400 3.45 13,147 0.2560 0.2400
INAOT T 0.6400 3723 249,644  0.6600 0.6400
KPEKA  — 0.1700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000

CcMPBO1 T 100.68 2.66 65 100.7000 100.2001 AEATEXO - 100.25 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 NOBAA | 99.20 -0.05 1 99.200 99.200
CPLPB1 | 99.68 -0.20 120 99.7000  99.3000 EAXAO1 T 99.01 0.01 9 99.0100 99.0000 OMAMCT 101.15 0.13 2 101.150 101.050
APAITO1 | 100.00 -0.06 20 100.0000 100.0000 KOPAAOI) 101.00 -0.20 10 101.0001 101.0001 MPEMIZ)  98.78 -1.22 846 99.200 98.000
ATTIKAOL T 98.85 0.66 5 98.8490  98.5000 AAMAAO 100.48 -0.35 68 100.7000 100.0936 MPONTIT 97.30 031 7 97.600 97.000
BKAIOO1 — 100.31 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZO1 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPT | 98.05 -0.25 4 98.101 98.002
FEKTEPNA — 102.80 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAzZO2 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
FEKTEPNA —  98.00 0.00 E] 98.2000  97.8000 MAzO3 - 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
TEKTEPNA |  95.83 -2.51 5 96.5010  95.5500 MOHO1 — 98.76 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ALAK T 2247 0.76 2 22.4700  22.4700




